Washbasins and Worktops

LIEM

Description

56 cm. countertop basin without overflow. Waste with ceramic cover included.

Finish

matt white
100253978

e
ety

Ui

-

140

Technical drawing

110,

560

390

94p

@13

noken

PORCELANOSA BATHROOMS

Warranty:For a warranty or other information on this product, visit our Web address: www.noken.com

Legal disclaimer: All details provided by the NOKEN s Product has an information purpose without any contractual value. In order to obtain further
information about the materials and their installation please visit our showrooms. NOKEN reserves the right to modify or delete any information on

this site. The images and colours shown in this site may differ from the real ones.
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